
第１６回　ダブルス大会
日付：２０１６／４／２２　　場所：西東京市総合体育館

種目 優勝 準優勝 第三位
男子１部 白木　耕太郎 合田　洋平 力丸　和宏

中木　広大 佐藤　由紀夫 池内　英二
（田無連合） （田無連合） （田無連合）

男子２部 関谷　優 佐藤　大輔 宗形　一志
町田　雄太 山口　航 大山　耕太
（保谷ｸﾗﾌﾞ・ｻｰﾃｲｰｽﾞ） （ｻｰﾃｲｰｽﾞ） （ＭＵＮＡＸ）

男子３部 吉永　学 佐藤　幸一 永野　敦久
山川　信人 飯隈　浩文 冨田　貴秀
（土曜会） （土曜会） （土曜会）

女子１部 福島　美記子 菅原　智子 小原　彩
杉本　明日香 保志名　沙紀 橋本　祐佳
（ﾌﾞﾙｰｽﾀｰ・田無連合） （ﾌﾞﾙｰｽﾀｰ・田無連合） （ＭＵＮＡＸ）

女子２部 古田　靖子 森　勇希 古谷野　裕美
國吉　春菜 武田　悠 尾崎　陽子
（保谷ｸﾗﾌﾞ） （保谷ｸﾗﾌﾞ） （ﾌﾞﾙｰｽﾀｰ）

女子３部 小野　桜湖 吉川　よし江 小見山　弘美
小野　百合子 吉田　彩子 小見山　桃恵
（ｼﾞｭﾋﾟﾀｰ） （ＳＱｸﾗﾌﾞ） （ｼﾞｭﾋﾟﾀｰ）

女子４部 冨田　美佐 小澤　美奈 野沢　和子
橋立　琴子 綿貫　靖子 小倉　トシ子
（一般） （一般） （ＳＱｸﾗﾌﾞ）



 
男子１部
Ａブロック

白木耕太郎 M ２－０
中木広大 G 4-0

(田無連合) P 84-61
三浦大樹 M １－１
矢田将大 G 2-2

(ジュピター) P 69-68
日名子武史 M ０－２
播間良記 G 0-4
(ブルースター) P 60-84

男子１部
Ｂブロック

田中健司 M １－１
浅川嘉之 G 2-2

(田無連合) P 69-71
力丸和宏 M ２－０
池内英二 G 4-0

(田無連合) P 84-64
柴山裕 M ０－２
松井勇 G 0-4
(ブルースター) P 66-84

男子１部
Ｃブロック

杉本尊 M １－２
加藤淳一 G 3-4

(田無連合) P 123-142

合田洋平 M ３－０
佐藤由紀夫 G 6-2

(田無連合) P 169-138

山口英一 M １－２
佐藤隆昭 G 3-5
(ブルースター) P 148-144

音吉慶介 M １－２
遠藤直人 G 4-5

(保谷クラブ) P 159-175

男子１部

勝-敗 順　位
白木耕太郎

中木広大

１21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21

○

×

三浦大樹
矢田将大

２21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

○

×

日名子武史
播間良記

３

田中健司

浅川嘉之

２14-21
13-21

×

力丸和宏
池内英二

○

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

○

×

21-14
21-13 １21-19

21-18

19-21
18-21

○

×

柴山裕
松井勇

３

勝-敗 順　位

勝-敗 順　位
杉本尊

加藤淳一

３15-21
18-21

×

音吉慶介
遠藤直人

21-15
21-18

○

21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

○

×
21-18
11-21
18-21

１

20-22
21-11
21-15

×

○

合田洋平
佐藤由紀夫

27-25
13-21
15-21

×

山口英一
佐藤隆昭

４
21-10
18-21
21-11

10-21
21-18
11-21

○

× ２

18-21
21-11
21-18

22-20
11-21
15-21

×

25-27
21-13
21-15

○○



 
男子１部
決勝リーグ

白木耕太郎 M ２－０
中木広大 G 4-2

(田無連合) P 118-102

力丸和宏 M ０－２
池内英二 G 2-4

(田無連合) P 103-118

合田洋平 M １－１
佐藤由紀夫 G 3-3

(田無連合) P 109-110

×
17-21
21-17
12-21

○
21-10
16-21
22-20

２

×
21-17
18-21
13-21

×
10-21
21-16
20-22

３

○
17-21
21-18
21-13

○
21-17
17-21
21-12

１

男子１部決勝リーグ

白木耕太郎 力丸和宏 合田洋平
勝-敗 順　位

中木広大 池内英二 佐藤由紀夫



 
男子２部
Ａブロック

関谷優 M ２－０
町田雄太 G 4-0
(保谷クラブ・サーティーズ) P 86-64
布施真一郎 M ０－２
矢部忠継 G 0-4

(インテージ) P 65-84
長岐龍也 M １－１
渡辺忠幸 G 2-2

(土曜会) P 76-79

男子２部
Ｂブロック

堀内裕太 M ０－２
遠藤誠司 G 0-4

(保谷クラブ) P 73-88
前出宗治 M １－１
佐藤次郎 G 2-2

(ＭＵＮＡＸ) P 76-80
佐藤大輔 M ２－０
山口航 G 4-0
(サーティーズ) P 84-65

男子２部
Ｃブロック

岡本卓三 M ０－２
田母神圭司 G 0-4

(保谷クラブ) P 55-84
大山耕太 M ２－０
宗形一志 G 4-1

(ＭＵＮＡＸ) P 102-61
駒木根隆行 M １－１
青木義孝 G 3-2
(ブルースター) P 79-91

男子２部

勝-敗 順　位
関谷優

町田雄太

１21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

○

×

21-13
23-21

13-21
21-23

○

×

布施真一郎
矢部忠継

３19-21
16-21

21-19
21-16

×

○

長岐龍也
渡辺忠幸

２

堀内裕太

遠藤誠司

３23-25
15-21

×

前出宗治
佐藤次郎

○

16-21
19-21

21-16
21-19

×

○

25-23
21-15 ２18-21

12-21

21-18
21-12

×

○

佐藤大輔
山口航

１

勝-敗 順　位

岡本卓三

田母神圭司

３15-21
 9-21

×

大山耕太
宗形一志

○

17-21
14-21

21-17
21-14

×

○

21-15
21- 9 １

18-21
21- 4
21-12

21-18
 4-21
12-21

○

×

駒木根隆行
青木義孝

２

勝-敗 順　位



 
男子２部
決勝リーグ

関谷優 M ２－０
町田雄太 G
(保谷クラブ・サーティーズ) P
佐藤大輔 M １－１
山口航 G
(サーティーズ) P
大山耕太 M ０－２
宗形一志 G

(ＭＵＮＡＸ) P
× キ × キ ３

×
21-18
18-21
17-21

○ ２

○
18-21
21-18
21-17

○ １

男子２部決勝リーグ

関谷優 佐藤大輔 大山耕太
勝-敗 順　位

町田雄太 山口航 宗形一志



 
男子３部
Ａブロック

吉永学 M ２－０
山川信人 G 4-0

(土曜会) P 84-38
和田法夫 M １－１
園部祐大 G 2-2

(住重) P 61-70
菊池敏朗 M ０－２
大澤篤 G 0-4

(ジュピター) P 47-84

男子３部
Ｂブロック

永野敦久 M ３－０
冨田貴秀 G 6-1

(土曜会) P 146-109

及川和郎 M ２－１
坂本浩行 G 4-2
(ブルースター) P 111-89
小野博之 M １－２
並木正彦 G 3-4

(ジュピター) P 118-131

楯篤志 M ０－３
佐藤政行 G 0-6
(保谷クラブ・住重) P 81-127

男子３部
Ｃブロック

佐藤幸一 M ３－０
飯隈浩文 G 6-0

(土曜会) P 126-79
郡楽秀太 M ２－１
請川大地 G 4-3

(ジュピター) P 127-133

馬場俊幸 M １－２
篠原太郎 G 3-5

(保谷クラブ) P 139-163

加藤公博 M ０－３
丹伊田輝彦 G 1-6
(ブルースター) P 122-139

男子３部

勝-敗 順　位
吉永学

山川信人

１21- 7
21-12

 7-21
12-21

○

×

21- 7
21-12

 7-21
12-21

○

×

和田法夫
園部祐大

２21-19
21- 9

19-21
 9-21

○

×

菊池敏朗
大澤篤

３

○

勝-敗 順　位
永野敦久

冨田貴秀

１21-12
21-15

○

楯篤志
佐藤政行

12-21
15-21

×

21-16
19-21
21-13

16-21
21-19
13-21

○

×
14-21
12-21

２

12-21
20-22

○

×

及川和郎
坂本浩行

 9-21
12-21

×

小野博之
並木正彦

３21-13
21-15

13-21
15-21

○

× ４

21-14
21-12

21-12
22-20

勝-敗 順　位
佐藤幸一

飯隈浩文

×

21- 9
21-12

○

○

×

21-17
21- 7

17-21
 7-21

○

×

 9-21
14-21

19-21
21-19
20-22

14-21
18-21

○

×

郡楽秀太
請川大地

18-21
13-21

×

馬場俊幸
篠原太郎

21- 9
21-14

○

×

21-18
21-13

○

×
18-21
21-12
20-22

○

加藤公博
丹伊田輝彦

４

２
21-19
19-21
22-20

１21-14
21-18

３
21-18
12-21
22-20



 
男子３部
決勝リーグ

吉永学 M ２－０
山川信人 G 4-1

(土曜会) P 104-93
永野敦久 M ０－２
冨田貴秀 G 2-4

(土曜会) P 117-130

佐藤幸一 M １－１
飯隈浩文 G 2-3

(土曜会) P 99-97
×

12-21
19-21

○

26-28
21-10
21-17 ２

×
21-17
21-23
20-22

×
28-26
10-21
17-21

３

○
17-21
23-21
22-20

○
21-12
21-19 １

男子３部決勝リーグ

吉永学 永野敦久 佐藤幸一
勝-敗 順　位

山川信人 冨田貴秀 飯隈浩文



 

菅原智子 M ２－１
保志名沙紀 G 5-2
(ブルースター・田無連合) P 136-92
福島美記子 M ３－０
杉本明日香 G 6-1
(ブルースター・田無連合) P 144-79
佐藤智香 M ０－３
市川真奈美 G 0-6
(ブルースター) P 66-126
小原彩 M １－２
橋本祐佳 G 2-4

(ＭＵＮＡＸ) P 68-117

○

21- 7
21-11

 8-21
 7-21

○

○

17-21
16-21

21-11
17-21
22-20

×

×

福島美記子
杉本明日香

菅原智子

 7-21
 5-21

×

 7-21
11-21

×

 7-21
 7-21

11-21
21-17
20-22

女子１部

女子１部 勝-敗

21- 8
21- 7

保志名沙紀

21- 7
21- 7

×

順　位

○

佐藤智香
市川真奈美

小原彩

○

橋本祐佳

２

４

21-17
21-16

×

○

１

３

21- 7
21- 5



 
女子２部
Ａブロック

古田頌子 M ２－０
國吉春菜 G 4-0

(保谷クラブ) P 86-65
太田悦子 M ０－２
青木奈妙 G 1-4

(なかばと) P 72-106
宮加谷亮子 M １－１
安倍美貴 G 2-3
(西東京クラブ) P 101-88

女子２部
Ｂブロック

森有希 M ２－０
武田悠 G 4-0

(保谷クラブ) P 42-23
上杉通代 M １－１
山川めぐみ G 2-3

(土曜会) P 58-44
中井真紀 M ０－２
齋藤よし美 G 1-4

(なかばと) P 67-100

女子２部
Ｃブロック

佐藤千秋 M ０－３
高橋美幸 G 1-6

(なかばと) P 116-144

古谷野裕美 M ３－０
尾崎陽子 G 6-1
(ブルースター) P 144-120

桐生真季子 M １－２
渡辺麻美 G 2-4

(ＭＵＮＡＸ) P 109-117

大下奈帆子 M ２－１
吉田治那 G 5-3

(土曜会) P 159-147

女子２部

勝-敗 順　位
古田頌子

國吉春菜

１21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

○

×

23-21
21-16

21-23
16-21

○

×

太田悦子
青木奈妙

３
10-21
24-22
10-21

21-10
22-24
21-10

×

○

宮加谷亮子
安倍美貴

２

森有希

武田悠

１　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

○

上杉通代
山川めぐみ

×

21-14
21- 9

14-21
 9-21

○

×

Ｘ-
Ｘ- ２

21-11
16-21
21-12

11-21
21-16
12-21

○

×

中井真紀
齋藤よし美

３

勝-敗 順　位

勝-敗 順　位
佐藤千秋

高橋美幸

４14-21
18-21

×

大下奈帆子
吉田治那

21-14
21-18

○

15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18

×

○
17-21
14-21

１

18-21
21-11
21-19

×

○

古谷野裕美
尾崎陽子

18-21
21-18
18-21

×

桐生真季子
渡辺麻美

３19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

×

○ ２

21-17
21-14

21-18
11-21
19-21

×

21-18
18-21
21-18

○○



 
女子２部
決勝リーグ

古田頌子 M ２－０
國吉春菜 G 4-0

(保谷クラブ) P 84-57
森有希 M １－１
武田悠 G 2-2

(保谷クラブ) P 77-73
古谷野裕美 M ０－２
尾崎陽子 G 0-4
(ブルースター) P 53-84

×
11-21
11-21

×
14-21
17-21 ３

×
19-21
16-21

○
21-14
21-17 ２

○
21-19
21-16

○
21-11
21-11 １

女子２部決勝リーグ

古田頌子 森有希 古谷野裕美
勝-敗 順　位

國吉春菜 武田悠 尾崎陽子



 
女子３部
Ａブロック

須藤喜代美 M １－１
武藤明美 G 2-3

(土曜会) P 97-97
福島美佳子 M ２－０
菊池宏枝 G 4-0

(ジュピター) P 85-62
小谷哲子 M ０－２
佐々木紗奈 G 1-4
(ブルースター・保谷クラブ) P 81-104

女子３部
Ｂブロック

小見山弘美 M ２－０
小見山桃恵 G 4-0

(ジュピター) P 86-46
荒井昭子 M ０－２
高屋和美 G 0-4

(なかばと) P 40-84
下里公子 M １－１
上野有美 G 2-2

(ＭＵＮＡＸ) P 75-71

女子３部
Ｃブロック

長﨑智恵子 M ０－３
村上ゆかり G 0-6

(なかばと) P 72-126
佐藤和代 M ２－１
眞鍋秀子 G 4-2
(西東京クラブ) P 109-82
小野桜子 M ３－０
小野百合子 G 6-0

(ジュピター) P 126-72
浜田裕子 M １－２
石山久美子 G 2-4

(ＳＱクラブ) P 87-114

女子３部
Ｄブロック

加藤佐知子 M ２－１
市川祐子 G 4-2

(ＭＵＮＡＸ) P 119-95
吉川よし江 M ３－０
吉田彩子 G 6-0

(ＳＱクラブ) P 126-79
小野高美穂 M ０－３
和川亜希子 G 1-6

(なかばと) P 105-140

松田典子 M １－２
岩本常代 G 2-5

(一般) P 105-141

女子３部

勝-敗 順　位
須藤喜代美

武藤明美

２15-21
20-22

21-15
22-20

×

○

19-21
21-13
22-20

21-19
13-21
20-22

○

×

福島美佳子

菊池宏枝

１21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

小谷哲子
佐々木紗奈

３

小見山弘美

小見山桃恵

１21- 8
21- 5

○

荒井昭子
高屋和美

×

23-21
21-12

21-23
12-21

○

×

 8-21
 5-21 ３14-21

13-21

21-14
21-13

×

○

下里公子
上野有美

２

勝-敗 順　位

×

勝-敗 順　位
長﨑智恵子

村上ゆかり

４ 7-21
12-21

×

浜田裕子
石山久美子

21- 7
21-12

○

12-21
11-21

21-12
21-11

×

○
21-14
21-11

２

21-16
21-14

×

○

佐藤和代
眞鍋秀子

14-21
 7-21

×

小野桜子
小野百合子

１21-16
21- 8

16-21
 8-21

○

× ３

14-21
11-21

16-21
14-21

勝-敗 順　位
加藤佐知子

市川祐子

○

21-14
21- 7

○

×

○

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

○

×

21-19
21-16

 7-21
12-21

13-21
11-21

○

×

吉川よし江

吉田彩子

15-21
10-21

×

小野高美穂
和川亜希子

19-21
16-21

○

×

21-15
21-10

○

○
14-21
21-19
21-17

×

松田典子
岩本常代

３

１21- 7
21-12

２21-13
21-11

４
21-14
19-21
17-21



 
福島美佳子 小野桜子

菊池宏枝 1 0 2 2 小野百合子

吉川よし江 2 0 小見山弘美

吉田彩子 小見山桃恵

福島美佳子

菊池宏枝 1

小見山弘美 2
小見山桃恵

(ｼﾞｭﾋﾟﾀｰ）

(ｼﾞｭﾋﾟﾀｰ）

女子３部三決

21-18
14-21
11-21

女子３部決勝トーナメント

21-16
21-19

(ｼﾞｭﾋﾟﾀｰ）

(SQｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(ｼﾞｭﾋﾟﾀｰ）

(ｼﾞｭﾋﾟﾀｰ）

 9-21
21-15
23-21

21-15
21- 8



 
女子４部
Ａブロック

野沢和子 M １－１
小倉トシ子 G 2-2

(ＳＱクラブ) P 73-76
木下智佐 M ０－２
神保淳子 G 0-4

(ＳＱクラブ) P 74-88
富田美佐 M ２－０
橋立琴子 G 4-0

(一般) P 88-71

女子４部
Ｂブロック

北井はるみ M ２－１
上田道子 G 4-2

(なかばと) P 110-112

山崎米子 M ０－３
手島弘子 G 0-6

(ＳＱクラブ) P 87-126
小澤美奈 M ２－１
綿貫暁子 G 5-2

(一般) P 135-105

中西則子 M ２－１
奈佐志奈 G 4-3

(一般) P 131-120

女子４部

勝-敗 順　位
野沢和子

小倉トシ子

２21-13
22-20

13-21
20-22

○

×

10-21
20-22

21-10
22-20

×

○

木下智佐
神保淳子

３19-21
22-24

21-19
24-22

×

○

富田美佐
橋立琴子

１

勝-敗 順　位
北井はるみ

上田道子

２21-19
21-18

○

中西則子
奈佐志奈

19-21
18-21

×

12-21
14-21

21-12
21-14

×

○
21- 9
21-14

４

16-21
17-21

○

×

山崎米子
手島弘子

21-16
21-11

○

小澤美奈
綿貫暁子

１
21-14
17-21
13-21

14-21
21-17
21-13

×

○ ３

 9-21
14-21

21-16
21-17

○

16-21
11-21

××



 
富田美佐

橋立琴子 2

小澤美奈 0

綿貫暁子

野沢和子
小倉トシ子 2

北井はるみ 0

上田道子

(一般）

(一般）

21-16
21-18

(ＳＱクラブ)

(なかばと)

21-11
21-14

女子４部三決

女子４部決勝


